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ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULES

RATE TABLE
Description | Rates
Electric Capacity Charge (ECC) — Sheet No. 16
Residential Service — (EIR, ETR, ETR-P, ETR-F), per kWh $0.0066
Commercial Service — Small (E1C), per kWh $0.0066
Commercial Service — Non-Metered (ENM), per kWh $0.0066
Commercial Service — Small (ECS, ECS-P, ECS-F), per kWh $0.0066
Commercial Service — General (E2C, ETC), per kWh $0.0056
Commercial Service — Medium 10 kW Minimum (ECM, ECM-P), per kWh $0.0056
Commercial Service — Large 50 kW Minimum (ECL, ECL-P), per kWh $0.0056
Industrial Service — 1,000 kWh/Day Min (ETL, ETLO, ETLW), per kWh $0.0048
Industrial Service — 100 kW Minimum (EIS, EIS-P), per kWh $0.0048
Industrial Service — 500 kW Minimum (E8T, EST-P), per kWh $0.0045
Industrial Service — 4,000 kW Minimum (ES8S, E8S-P), per kWh $0.0053
Industrial Service — Large Power and Light (ELG, ELG-P), per kWh $0.0036
Industrial Service — Transmission Voltage (ETX), per kWh $0.0034
Contract Service — Military (ECD, ECD-P), per kWh $0.0046
Contract Service — Traffic Signals (E2T), per kWh $0.0032
Contract Service — Street Lighting (E7SL), per kWh $0.0032
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